1
C-13-002-XX-SXXXX/XXX-X-XX
1310nm 2.5G Laser Diode Module
 20550 Nordhoff St. • Chatsworth, CA  91311 • tel: 818.773.9044 • fax: 818.576.9486
9F, No 81, Shui Lee Rd. • Hsinchu, Taiwan, R.O.C. • tel: 886.3.5169222 • fax: 886.3.5169213
LUMNDS527-JAN2606
rev. A.1LUMINENTOIC.COM
Features

 Warnings
Legal Notice
Ordering Information
B  =B Type
"-" = No isolator
"I" =  Isolator
Fiber Output Power
Connector
FC/ST/SC/MU/LC/-
L/M/H/2
APC = APC Fiber
Flange type (-;O;V;K)
   -   =    PC Fiber
13=1310nm
Wavelength Package
R=Receptacle
T=TOSA
P=Pigtail
D  =DType
"-" =A Type
Pin Assignment
C-13-002-XX-SXXXX/XXX-X-XX
GR = Full RoHS compliant product (no exemption)
G5 = RoHS 5/6-compliant product (lead exemption)
Blank = RoHS non-compliant product
-/G5/GR
RoHS Compliant